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Monday 11:33 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 6 BigBallz 94.4 17 1 94.4 17 1 11 7290 7290
2 9 80ut 77.8 14 4 77.8 14 4 9 7302 7302
3 1 Backdoor Sliders 77.8 14 4 77.8 14 4 9 6086 6086
4 3 Team3 66.7 12 6 66.7 12 6 8 7322 7322
5 8 Knuckle Deep 66.7 12 6 66.7 12 6 8 6006 6006
6 7 Split Lickers 61.1 11 7 61.1 11 7 8 7000 7000
7 12 Team12 55.6 10 8 55.5 10 8 7 5869 5869
8 5 Suck My Bowls 444 8 10 444 8 10 5 6570 6570
9 4 Team 4 38.9 7 11 1% 38.9 7 11 5 5427 5427
10 11 Team 11 0 18 0 18 5651 5651
11 10 Team 10 0 18 0 18 5141 5141
12 2 Team 2 0 18 1% 0 18 4514 4514
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name 1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Team 10 471 508 979 0 <--->  BigBallz 635 649 1284 3
3-4 Team 11 514 565 1079 0 <> Backdoor Sliders 584 599 1183 3
5-6 Team 3 576 547 1123 3 <---> Knuckle Deep 543 437 980 0
7-8 Team 12 543 473 1016 3 <---> Team 2 438 407 845 0
9-10 Split Lickers 602 655 1257 3 <--> Team4 512 558 1070 0
11-12 8 Out 607 574 1181 2 <--->  Suck My Bowls 503 582 1085 1
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 57 412 210 19 68 311
Next Week 129 10-5 711 46 2-3 81
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 655 Split Lickers 649 Big Ballz 607 8 Out
Scratch Series 1284 Big Ballz 1257 Split Lickers 1183 Backdoor Sliders
Scratch Game 230 Sam Ankenbauer 214 Ben Orwin 195 Conor Feehan
Scratch Series 424 Sam Ankenbauer 362 Ben Orwin 350 Conor Feehan
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 692 Backdoor Sliders 691 Split Lickers 688 Big Ballz
688 8 Out
Scratch Series 1331 BigBallz 1306 Backdoor Sliders 1292 Team 3
Scratch Game 234 Corey Huber 230 Sam Ankenbauer 224 Eric Greene
Scratch Series 424 Sam Ankenbauer 418 Corey Huber 391 Jonny Drake
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Backdoor Sliders
1 Corey Huber 170 1703 10 349 336 178 159 337
2 Connor Crush 134 1345 10 275 262 103 134 237
3 Brendan Feehan 139 1395 10 285 272 148 111 259
52 Conor Feehan 164 1643 10 337 324 155 195 380
2-Team2
4 Alex Bournakis 119 1192 10 248 235 93 107 200
5 Ben Shurmer 111 1115 10 229 216 108 89 197
6 Christian Hewitt 126 1263 10 261 248 120 9 219
53 Scott Stefani 94 944 10 196 183 117 112 229
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Bowling

1D # Hand

3-Team3
7
8
9
54
4 -Team 4
10
11
12
55
5 - Suck My Bowls
13
14
15
56
6 - Big Ballz
16
17
18
57
7 - Split Lickers
19
20
21
58
8 - Knuckle Deep
22
23
59
24
9 - 8 Out
25
26
27
60
10 - Team 10
30
28
29
61
11 -Team 11
62
63
64
65
12 - Team 12
73
74
75
76

Name

Ave

Page 2

Eric Greene
Brendan Mairs
Peter Marrocco
Jonny Drake

Tanner Black
Jeff Feigenbaum
Sam Rickert
Tommy Logeman

Henry Kahn
Jack Mounts
Wes Atwell
Jack Becker

Sam Ankenbauer
John Kelly

Matt Wittrock
Marcelo Cohen

Vic Verner

Dylan McDermid
Andrew Wolf
Ben Orwin

Justin Heflin
John Brown
Gage Smith
Jack Rafferty

Rich Welsh
Matt Kuhn

Will Powers
Nick Patterson

Charlie Radke
Charlie Dill

Jet Valentine
Andrew Washer

Pete Masi

Clayton Herr
Colin Jones
Jake Trauth

Tom Gladden
Tommy Fox
Cole Shoemaker
John Moore

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

159
143
144
162

133
134
128
135

140
138
134
135

174
117
166
148

149
141
130
162

152
126
124

96

144
144
162
156

113
96
85

132

128
125

94
121

122
129
120
117

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

1916 12 324 309 166 137
1723 12 293 278 103 118
1732 12 298 283 134 116
1951 12 331 316 173 176
1465 11 277 263 100 124
1340 10 280 267 141 132
1282 10 266 253 135 154
1350 10 282 269 136 148
1680 12 294 279 124 153
1659 12 287 272 109 143
1610 12 280 265 145 141
1621 12 283 268 125 145
2094 12 356 341 194 230
1415 12 237 222 128 108
1999 12 339 324 152 155
1782 12 304 289 161 156
1792 12 308 293 161 177
1692 12 296 281 158 138
1566 12 268 253 135 126
1950 12 332 317 148 214
1828 12 314 299 176 126
1522 12 256 241 136 122
1498 12 252 237 133 114
1158 12 200 185 98 75
1733 12 297 282 116 129
1737 12 293 278 160 173
1949 12 333 318 158 155
1883 12 315 300 173 117
1364 12 232 217 136 152
1158 12 200 185 118 100
1028 12 176 161 86 100
1591 12 271 256 131 156
1547 12 259 244 123 134
1511 12 253 238 164 138
1135 12 195 180 129 153
1458 12 250 235 98 140
1466 12 256 241 101 123
1550 12 270 255 156 100
1448 12 246 231 126 147
1405 12 247 232 160 103

Total

303
221
250
349

224
273
289
284

277
252
286
270

424
236
307
317

338
296
261
362

302
258
247
173

245
333
313
290

288
218
186
287

257
302
282
238

224
256
273
263

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Bitch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Blackout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brinz 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cron 120 0 0 0 0 0
Diggy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Dill The Thrill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Figgs 120 0 0 0 0 0
Flann 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gwachoos Landsa 120 0 0 0 0 0
Heflon 2x 120 0 0 0 0 0
Holllywood 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jax 120 0 0 0 0 0
Little Rob 120 0 0 0 0 0
LP 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mason 120 0 0 0 0 0
Nick 120 0 0 0 0 0
Smurfy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor 120 0 0 0 0 0
The Camster 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tiny 120 0 0 0 0 0
TK 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Anderson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Browner 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mac Casey 120 0 0 0 0 0
Marcelo Cohen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Dutton 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Jung 120 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Wittrock 120 0 0 0 0 0
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